
 Critical Illness rate sheet

Rates for Critical Illness coverage for small-group employees are listed below. Each section is 
separated by benefit level and whether or not the customer uses tobacco. Throughout these rate 
sheets, “EE” stands for “employee.”

Critical Illness rates: $5,000 benefit

Monthly rates; non-tobacco

Age

Male Female

EE only EE + 
Child(ren)

EE + 
Spouse Family EE only EE + 

Child(ren)
EE + 

Spouse Family

18-29 $1.58 $1.79 $2.48 $2.69 $1.76 $1.97 $2.56 $2.77

30-39 $3.09 $3.28 $4.75 $4.94 $3.34 $3.54 $4.85 $5.04

40-49 $6.00 $6.16 $8.86 $9.02 $5.73 $5.89 $8.72 $8.88

50-54 $10.56 $10.64 $14.82 $14.90 $8.66 $8.74 $13.90 $13.98

55-59 $10.56 $10.64 $14.82 $14.90 $8.66 $8.74 $13.90 $13.98

60-64 $13.68 $13.73 $18.86 $18.91 $10.53 $10.58 $17.33 $17.38

65-69 $11.09 $11.12 $15.09 $15.12 $8.22 $8.26 $13.73 $13.76

Monthly rates; tobacco user

Age

Male Female

EE only EE + 
Child(ren)

EE + 
Spouse Family EE only EE + 

Child(ren)
EE + 

Spouse Family

18-29 $2.50 $2.70 $3.82 $4.03 $2.70 $2.91 $3.95 $4.16

30-39 $5.20 $5.39 $8.00 $8.19 $5.54 $5.73 $8.16 $8.35

40-49 $10.70 $10.86 $15.78 $15.94 $10.16 $10.32 $15.50 $15.66

50-54 $18.96 $19.04 $26.74 $26.82 $15.60 $15.68 $25.09 $25.17

55-59 $18.96 $19.04 $26.74 $26.82 $15.60 $15.68 $25.09 $25.17

60-64 $24.53 $24.58 $33.90 $33.95 $18.90 $18.94 $31.15 $31.20

65-69 $19.58 $19.62 $26.80 $26.83 $14.56 $14.59 $24.35 $24.38

Rates shown are applicable in the following states: AL, AZ, FL, GA, IA, IL, IN, NC, ND, NV, OH, SC,  SD, TX, WY, and WI. 
National General Benefits Solutions markets products underwritten and issued by National Health Insurance Company, Time Insurance Company, 
Integon National Insurance Company, and Integon Indemnity Corporation. 
NGBSCIRATES (03/2016) © 2016 National Health Insurance Company. All rights reserved.



Critical Illness rate sheet

Critical Illness rates: $10,000 benefit

Monthly rates; non-tobacco

Age

Male Female

EE only EE + 
Child(ren)

EE + 
Spouse Family EE only EE + 

Child(ren)
EE + 

Spouse Family

18-29 $3.56 $4.03 $5.58 $6.05 $3.96 $4.43 $5.76 $6.23

30-39 $6.95 $7.38 $10.69 $11.12 $7.52 $7.96 $10.91 $11.34

40-49 $13.50 $13.86 $19.94 $20.30 $12.89 $13.25 $19.62 $19.98

50-54 $23.76 $23.94 $33.34 $33.52 $19.48 $19.66 $31.28 $31.46

55-59 $23.76 $23.94 $33.34 $33.52 $19.48 $19.66 $31.28 $31.46

60-64 $30.78 $30.89 $42.44 $42.55 $23.69 $23.80 $38.99 $39.10

65-69 $24.95 $25.02 $33.95 $34.02 $18.50 $18.58 $30.89 $30.96

Monthly rates; tobacco user

Age

Male Female

EE only EE + 
Child(ren)

EE + 
Spouse Family EE only EE + 

Child(ren)
EE + 

Spouse Family

18-29 $5.62 $6.08 $8.60 $9.07 $6.08 $6.55 $8.89 $9.36

30-39 $11.70 $12.13 $18.00 $18.43 $12.46 $12.89 $18.36 $18.79

40-49 $24.08 $24.44 $35.50 $35.86 $22.86 $23.22 $34.88 $35.24

50-54 $42.66 $42.84 $60.16 $60.34 $35.10 $35.28 $56.45 $56.63

55-59 $42.66 $42.84 $60.16 $60.34 $35.10 $35.28 $56.45 $56.63

60-64 $55.19 $55.30 $76.28 $76.39 $42.52 $42.62 $70.09 $70.20

65-69 $44.06 $44.14 $60.30 $60.37 $32.76 $32.83 $54.79 $54.86

Rates shown are applicable in the following states: AL, AZ, FL, GA, IA, IL, IN, NC, ND, NV, OH, SC,  SD, TX, WY, and WI. 
National General Benefits Solutions markets products underwritten and issued by National Health Insurance Company, Time Insurance Company, 
Integon National Insurance Company, and Integon Indemnity Corporation. 
NGBSCIRATES (08/2016) © 2016 National Health Insurance Company. All rights reserved.



 Critical Illness rate sheet

Critical Illness rates: $15,000 benefit

Monthly rates; non-tobacco

Age

Male Female

EE only EE + 
Child(ren)

EE + 
Spouse Family EE only EE + 

Child(ren)
EE + 

Spouse Family

18-29 $5.64 $6.38 $8.84 $9.58 $6.27 $7.01 $9.12 $9.86

30-39 $11.00 $11.69 $16.93 $17.61 $11.91 $12.60 $17.27 $17.96

40-49 $21.38 $21.95 $31.58 $32.15 $20.41 $20.98 $31.07 $31.64

50-54 $37.62 $37.91 $52.78 $53.07 $30.84 $31.12 $49.53 $49.82

55-59 $37.62 $37.91 $52.78 $53.07 $30.84 $31.12 $49.53 $49.82

60-64 $48.74 $48.91 $67.20 $67.37 $37.51 $37.68 $61.73 $61.90

65-69 $39.50 $39.62 $53.75 $53.87 $29.30 $29.41 $48.91 $49.02

Monthly rates; tobacco user

Age

Male Female

EE only EE + 
Child(ren)

EE + 
Spouse Family EE only EE + 

Child(ren)
EE + 

Spouse Family

18-29 $8.89 $9.63 $13.62 $14.36 $9.63 $10.37 $14.08 $14.82

30-39 $18.53 $19.21 $28.50 $29.18 $19.72 $20.41 $29.07 $29.75

40-49 $38.13 $38.70 $56.20 $56.77 $36.20 $36.77 $55.23 $55.80

50-54 $67.55 $67.83 $95.25 $95.53 $55.58 $55.86 $89.38 $89.66

55-59 $67.55 $67.83 $95.25 $95.53 $55.58 $55.86 $89.38 $89.66

60-64 $87.38 $87.55 $120.78 $120.95 $67.32 $67.49 $110.98 $111.15

65-69 $69.77 $69.88 $95.48 $95.59 $51.87 $51.98 $86.75 $86.87

Rates shown are applicable in the following states: AL, AZ, FL, GA, IA, IL, IN, NC, ND, NV, OH, SC,  SD, TX, WY, and WI. 
National General Bene its Solutions markets products underwritten and issued by National Health Insurance Company, Time Insurance Company, Integon 
National Insurance Company, and Integon Indemnity Corporation. 
NGBSCIRATES (08/2016) © 2016 National Health Insurance Company. All rights reserved.




